

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from Rajendra Yadav					
House To Bindeshwari House Take					
Under Head:- MMGR for year 2020-21					
Block:- Sarvagash Bhaptiyahi					
Dist:- Supaul.					

Agency:- Ganpati Constech Pvt-LTD.

Agreement No & Date:- 45830/2020-21

Date of Measurement

Work Done:-

(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark pillar & reference.

Pillar - do - do - all comp. job.

Qty = 8 Nos

(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road.

Land - do - do - all comp. job.

 $2 \times 20 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 12 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 1260.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 10 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 35.00 \text{ m}^2$ Total = 3395.00 m² $\frac{3395.00 \text{ m}^2}{10000} = 0.34 \text{ Ha}$ Muralidhar
JE 8/3/21A.E
9/3/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material of Statement</u>					
Cement:-	144.54 MT				
Course Sand:-	186.46 m ³				
Stone Churn:-	408.64 m ³				
Stone Aggregate:-	500.32 m ³				
Sand:-	125.08 m ³				
Stone Metal Qty:-	333.40 m ³				
Stone dust:-	66.13 m ³				
Brick:-	19134 Nos				
Local Sand:-	12.40 m ³				
Elw Qty:-	10.46.59 m ³				
Elw Subgrade & Shoulder:-	546.73 m ³				
SSI Qty:-	1.125 MT				
RSI Qty:-	0.365 MT				
Bitumen (S90) Qty:-	2.518 MT				
Muzam	16/4/22	16/4/22			
SE		A.R			

3rd on Alc Bul:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work:- Construction					
of Road from Ratendra					
Yadav House to Bindeshwari					
House Tak.					
Under Head:- MGSY for year 2020-21					
Block:- Sarangarh Raptiyahi					
Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Ganpati Comtech Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement No 4 Date:- 45 SEP/20-21					
Total Road length = 0.970 KM					
B.T. Length = 0.350 KM					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C.C. Pavement for M30 length 0.620 km					
1000mm dia HP Culvert - 1 No					
Date of Start - 06-02-2021					
Date of Completion - 05-02-2022					
Date of Measurement -					
Items of work -					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench mark & Reference Pillar					
--do --do --all comp. job.					
Btly Vide T.M.B P. No. (1) = 8 Nm					
@ Rs 2664.85/each. --- Rs 21319=00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land --do --do --all comp. job.					
Btly Vide T.M.B P. No. (1) = 0.34 Ha					
@ Rs 52770.33/Ha --- Rs 18010=00					
(3) F/w in excavation for					
Btly Vide T.M.B P. No. (1) = 29.80 m ³					
@ Rs 279.03/m ³ --- Rs 8317=00					
(4) Providing PCC for M15 in					
Btly Vide T.M.B P. No. (2) = 4.60 m ³					
@ Rs 5942.72/m ³ --- Rs 27339=00					
(5) Providing PCC for M20 in					
Btly Vide T.M.B P. No. (2) = 33.76 m ³					
@ Rs 6771.20/m ³ --- Rs 228460=00					
Continuation					Rs 303443=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF-Rs 303443=00
(6) Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe					
NP3 for Culvert					do
do					all Comp. Job
Qty Vide T.M.B P.No. (12) = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 3652.26/RM					-Rs 27392=00
(7) Providing Painting Two					
Coats on					do-do-all Comp Job
Qty Vide T.M.B P.No. (12) = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ²					-Rs 2093=00
(8) Construction of G.B.R. Grt					
Qty Vide T.M.B P.No. (12) = 521.17 m ³					
@ Rs 3275.70/m ³					-Rs 1707197=00
(9) Providing laying 10.8M Grt					
do					all Comp. Job
Qty Vide T.M.B P.No. (12)					
Item No. (9) Qty = 275.54 m ³					
@ Rs 4119.81/m ³					-Rs 1135172=00
(10) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthen Shoulder					do
do					all Comp. Job
Qty Vide T.M.B P.No. (20)					
Item No. (2)					
Qty = 576.73 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³					-Rs 128385.86
Continuation					Rs 3303682.86

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/G = Rs 3303682.86
(11) Providing & Applying Primer					
Coat (SS) - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (11)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 1325.63 m ²					
@ Rs 41.82/m ² - - -					Rs 55437.80
(12) Providing & Applying Tack					
Coat with (RS) - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (12)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 1325.69 m ²					
@ Rs 14.14/m ² - - -					Rs 18744.60
(13) Providing laying & Rolling					
Mix Seal surfacing (SS) - - - do					
- do - - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (13)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 1325.63 m ²					
@ Rs 213.17/m ² - - -					Rs 282584.54
(14) Construction of C.C. Pavement					
Gr M30 in - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (14)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 375.72 m ³					
@ Rs 7512.93/m ³ - - -					Rs 2822758.00
(15) Laying Brick Saling layer on					
end edging - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (15) = 310.00 m ²					
@ Rs 560.25/m ² - - -					Rs 173677.50

Continuation Rs 665688514

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BID-R.6656885.14
(16) Providing planting of Tree					
by the road side - - - - - do					
- - do - - - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 35 Nos					
@ Rs 150.33/each - - - Rs 40262					
(17) Providing Road Marking with					
Hot Applied Thermoplastic - - -					
- - do - - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (18)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 70.00m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ² - - - Rs 50536.50					
(18) Providing Road Marking with					
Hot Applied Thermoplastic on - -					
C.C. Pavement - - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (18)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 126.00m ²					
@ Rs 815.07/m ² - - - Rs 101068.68					
(19) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits with - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (20)					
@ lead up to 100M Qty = 837.23m ³					
@ Rs 184.65m ³ - - - Rs 154594.52					

Continuation

Rs 7003346.84

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R=Rs 7003346.84
(b) lead up to 1000 M.					
					Qty = 209.31 m ³
					@ Rs 220.93/m ³ - - - Rs 46242.85
(20) Providing kilometre stone - - -					
- do - - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (21)					
(i) KM Stone - Qty = 2 Nos					
					@ Rs 2408.82/each - Rs 4818.00
(ii) 200 M. Stone - Qty = 4 Nos					
					@ Rs 633.59/each - Rs 2534.00
(21) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectomised Informatory Sign - - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. No. (21)					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs 3452.46/each - Rs 13810.00
(ii) 900mm Side - Qty = 2 Nos					
					@ Rs 5529.45/each - Rs 11059.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm - Qty = 3 Nos					
					@ Rs 4544.19/each - Rs 13633.00
(22) Providing & fixing of Typical MGSY Informatory Sign					
Board with Logo - - - do - - -					
- do - - all comp. job					
					Rs 7101533.69

28
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/C = Rs 7101533.69
Qty. Under T.M.B.P. No. (21)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 10801.83/each - Rs 54009.15					
					Rs 7155542.69
Add: - G.S.T @ 12% - (+) Rs 858665.12					
Labour Cess @ 1% - (+) Rs 71555.43					
S. Fee - - - - (+) 113591=00					
					Rs 8199354=00
Deduction As per Agreement					
Amount 11.25% below (Rs 922427=00)					
					Rs 7276927=00
Previous Pay Amount					
T.M.B.P. No. (13) - (Rs 3087456=00)					
					Rs 4189471=00
Subscribed 26/5/22 25/5/22 JE AE					
16/6/22					

Continuation